MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on January 18, 2024
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: January 16, 2024

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 230519-C02 Pay Period Start January 2, 2024 Original Contract Amount $1,625,000.00
3 Prime Contractor Collins & Hermann, Inc. Pay Period End January 15, 2024 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount $1,625,000.00
Approval Date By User
January 16, 2024 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by MARTIG2
January 16, 2024 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by penner1
January 17, 2024 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2024 June 30, 2025 6.35%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date June 7, 2023 June 7, 2023
Letting Date May 19, 2023 May 19, 2023
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2023 July 1, 2023

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 3

This Estimate Previous To Date
230519-C02
Total Posted Items Pay $47,550.00 $55,687.50 $103,237.50
Gross Item Adjustments SOOI s0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$55,687.50 $103,237.50
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $47,550.00
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number Line Number Item Code Item Description Unit = Unit Price Current Installed Qty Current Installed Amount
J4P3117 0010 6189916  MISC.Fence Repair DLR $2.500 19,020 $47,550.00
Project J4P3117 - Total $47,550.00
Overall - Total $47,550.00

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on January 18, 2024

MoDOT .

% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information

Project = Federal Project Route County Location of Work

Number Proj. Description
Number
J4P3117 Job Order Various JACKSON  at various locations in the Kansas City District

Contract for
fence repair

Totals by Job Numbers

J4P3117 This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $47,550.00 $55,687.50 $103,237.50
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $47,550.00 $55,687.50 $103,237.50
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on January 18, 2024
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on January 18, 2024
MoDOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.
Contract Project = Category = Line Item

Description Bid Net Total Unit Total Unit Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Quantity ~ Change Current Posted Price To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qty
230519-C02 JaP3117 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.Fence Repair 650,000.00 0.00 650,000.00 DLR 41,295.00 $2.50 $103,237.50
0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR ($1.00)
0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items 0.00 DLR $1.00
Project J4P3117 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $103,237.50
230519-C02 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $103,237.50
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MoDOT
l

The information below this line is su

Project: J4P3117

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

lemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Report Generated on January 18, 2024

Line Item
Number  Code

0010 6189916 MISC.

Description

DWR
Date

112124

1/3/24

1/4124

1/11/24

DWR

Quantity

Approval  Posted
Date

1/2124

1/2124
112124
113124
1/3/24
1/3124
113124
113124
1/4124
1/4124
1/4124

1/4124
1/4124
1/4/24
111/24

590.00

1,300.00
1,490.00
370.00
1,250.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,580.00
420.00
900.00
900.00

950.00
1,300.00
1,920.00
3,250.00

No Data Available

Revision 3/23/2023

Units

DLR

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

K23C8504

K23C9241
K23C9246
K23C8539
K23C8538
K23C8532
K23C9243
K23C9230
K23C9265
K23C9264
K23C9266

K23C9247
K23C9229
K23C9231
K24C9424

Location

From
Station/
Log
Mile

Offset/ To
Distance = Station/

Mile

Offsef
Distan

t/
ice

Comments

435, 435 N past 35 Randolph Rd 151-191 S, Randolph
Rd

Bruce R Watkins Dr., 71 nb s of bannister

Myrtle Ave, 2807-2899 Myrtle Ave

ROANRIDGE RD

NW PRAIRIE VIEW RD

NW ROANRIDGE RD

NW PRAIREVIEW RD

MERSINGTON AVE

Prairie View Road

NW Prairie View Road, 70th & NW Prairie View Road

\N/W Prairie View Rd, Just South of NW 70th St on Prairie
iew

Woodland Ave
Mersington Ave, 26th & Mersington/2543 Mersington
Mersington Ave, 2719 MersingtonAve

WAUKOMIS DR 5105 WAUKOMIS DR ALONG I-29
RAMP
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Jan 18, 2024
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 230519-C02

No Data Available
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;;°%D02’T’ Contract Adjustments for Contract - 230519-C02

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.
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