

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: January 16, 2024

Progress Estim	ate Number		0519-C02 Illins & Hermann,		2, 2024 Original Contract Amour 15, 2024 Net Change Order Amou Current Contract Amoun	nt \$0.00				
Approval Date						By User				
January 16, 2024		Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by								
January 16, 2024		Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by								
January 17, 2024		al Office Controllers Office Level by	ramses1							
Original Comp	letion Date	Current Comple	tion Date	nount Complete						
June 30,	2024	June 30, 20	025	6.35%						

	Milestones						
Date Description	Original Completion Date	Current Completion Date	No Milestones Exist for Contract				
Acceptance Date							
Awarded Date	June 7, 2023	June 7, 2023					
Letting Date	May 19, 2023	May 19, 2023					
Notice to Proceed Date	July 1, 2023	July 1, 2023					
Open to Traffic Date							
Work Began Date							

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 3										
		This Estimate	Previous	To Date						
230519-C02										
	Total Posted Items Pay	\$47,550.00	\$55,687.50	\$103,237.50						
	Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
	Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
	Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
			\$55,687.50	\$103,237.50						
Contract Total Pay	able This Estimate:	\$47,550.00								

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount				
J4P3117	0010	6189916	MISC.Fence Repair	DLR	\$2.500	19,020	\$47,550.00				
Project J4P3117 -	Total						\$47,550.00				
Overall - Total	Overall - Total										

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 1 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

					(Contract Project Information	on					
Project Number												
J4P3117		Job Order Contract for fence repair	Various	JACKSON	at various locations in th	at various locations in the Kansas City District						
Totals by J	Job Numbe	ers										
J4P3117		ed Item Pay s Item Adjustn		Item Pay	This Estimate \$47,550.00 \$0.00 \$47,550.00	Previous \$55,687.50 \$0.00 \$55,687.50	To Date \$103,237.50 \$0.00 \$103,237.50					
	Liqui	itive centive dated Damage r Contract Adji			\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 2 of 7





Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Exceptions

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 3 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

140to. 1 ootou Q	adminio	and value	JO GIO D	acca ciri	report ocherated date and can direct from the posted an	lount at the	tillio tilo	Louinato W	ao com	Jiutou.		
Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
230519-C02	J4P3117	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.Fence Repair	650,000.00	0.00	650,000.00	DLR	41,295.00	\$2.50	\$103,237.50
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR		\$1.00	
Project J4P3117 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date									\$103,237.50			
230519-C02 Ove	230519-C02 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date											\$103,237.50

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 4 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0010	6189916 MISC.	MISC.	1/2/24	1/2/24	590.00	DLR	K23C8504					435 , 435 N past 35 Randolph Rd 151-191 S. Randolph Rd
				1/2/24	1,300.00	DLR	K23C9241					Bruce R Watkins Dr., 71 nb s of bannister
				1/2/24	1,490.00	DLR	K23C9246					Myrtle Ave, 2807-2899 Myrtle Ave
			1/3/24	1/3/24	370.00	DLR	K23C8539					ROANRIDGE RD
				1/3/24	1,250.00	DLR	K23C8538					NW PRAIRIE VIEW RD
				1/3/24	1,400.00	DLR	K23C8532					NW ROANRIDGE RD
				1/3/24	1,400.00	DLR	K23C9243					NW PRAIREVIEW RD
				1/3/24	1,580.00	DLR	K23C9230					MERSINGTON AVE
			1/4/24	1/4/24	420.00	DLR	K23C9265					Prairie View Road
				1/4/24	900.00	DLR	K23C9264					NW Prairie View Road, 70th & NW Prairie View Road
				1/4/24	900.00	DLR	K23C9266					NW Prairie View Rd, Just South of NW 70th St on Prairie View
				1/4/24	950.00	DLR	K23C9247					Woodland Ave
				1/4/24	1,300.00	DLR	K23C9229					Mersington Ave, 26th & Mersington/2543 Mersington
				1/4/24	1,920.00	DLR	K23C9231					Mersington Ave, 2719 MersingtonAve
			1/11/24	1/11/24	3,250.00	DLR	K24C9424					WAUKOMIS DR 5105 WAUKOMIS DR ALONG I-29 RAMP

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).

No Data Available

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 5 of 7



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jan 18, 2024

Contract ID: 230519-C02

No Data Available

MoDOT

Contract Adjustments for Contract - 230519-C02

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 7 of 7